
Company Name Contact Name 
A. J. Romano Construction Inc. Antonio Romano 

Ackerman & Baynes, LLC Neal Meyers 

ALC Bev Haymes 

CJ Miller, LLC Gregory Reese 

C.R. Semler, Inc. Ron Cordell 

Concrete General, Inc. Sergio Mendez 

ConstructConnect Ariana Salcido 

Craig Paving, Inc. Roxanna Craig 

Empire Landscape LLC Karen Chen 

Washington County, Maryland, Division of Engineering 

Professional Boulevard, Phase II, County Contract No. RD-PB-270-10 
Plan Holders List as of July 22, 2022 

Contact Title P.O. Box Physical Address Phone 
President 8970 Maier Rd (301) 362-0080 

Laurel, MD 
20723 
us 

Senior Project Manager 4211 Erdman Ave (411) 342-2216 
Baltimore, MD 
21213 
us 

Director Contractor 12936 Salem Avenue (301) 733-0009 
Management Hagerstown, MD 

21740 
us 

Chief Estimator 3514 Basler Road (410) 239-8006 
Hampstead, MD 
21074 
us 

estimator 11664 Mapleville Rd (301) 824-2780 
Smithsburg, MD 
21783 
us 

Estimator 8000 Beech craft Ave (301) 948-4450 
Gaithersburg, MD 
20879 
us 

Senior Content Specialist 3825 Edwards Rd (513) 458-5919 
Suite 800 
Cincinnati, OH 
45209 
us 

Project Manager 118 Hump Road (301) 739-9814 
Hagerstown, MD 
21740 
us 

Estimating Manager 15717 New Hampshire Ave (301) 775-8651 
Silver Spring, MD 
20905 
us 

FAX Email 
(301) 362-8881 bids@ajrci.com 

(410) 563-3971 neal.meyers@ackbay.com 

beverly.haymes@alccompanies.com 

greese@cjmillerllc.com 

(301) 824-3520 recordell@crsemler.com 

smendez@concretegeneral.com 

ariana.salcido@constructconnect.com 

roxanna@craigpaving.com 

kchen@empirelandscapellc.com 



Excavating Associates, Inc Larry Weigle Estimator PO Box 434 (301) 777-0444 lweigle@excavatingassociates.com 
Ellerslie, MD 
21529 
us 

Huntzberry Brothers, Inc. Randy Hixon Project 21536 Chewsville Road (301) 739-8036 randy@huntzberrybrothers.com 
Manager/Estimator Smithsburg, MD 

21783 
us 

IMS Bid Research Professional Boulevard, 945 Horn blend St. Suite G (858) 490-8800 ims_bids@construction.com 
Phase II, County San Diego, CA 

92109 
us 

JH Waters, Inc. Beth Briggs Bid Processor 189 Eisaman Road (724) 863-0435 beth@jhwaters.com 
Irwin, PA 
15642 
us 

Kinsley Construction, Inc. Evan Appleby Lead Estimator 14702 Crown Lane (240) 313-4900 eappleby@kinsleyconstruction.com 
Hagerstown, MD 
21740 
us 

LS Lee Inc Banessa Dickens Contract Ad min 4195 Saint Paul Road (410) 374-1202 bdickens@lslee.com 
Hampstead, MD 
21074-1920 
us 

Onvia Source Management Professional Boulevard, 509 Olive Way (206) 373-9500 sourcemgmt@onvia.net 
Phase II, County Seattle, WA 

98101 
us 

Pennsylvania Builders Exchange Denise Hunt Reporter 1813 North Franklin Street (412) 922-4200 denise@bxpa.org 
Pittsburgh, AL 
15214 
us 

Road Safety LLC Maria Spioch Estimator 129 Roesler Rd (410) 787-0222 estimating@roadsafetyllc.com 
Glen Burnie, MD 
21060 
us 

Rommel Infrastructure, Inc Craig Hoffman Senior Estimator 601 Nursery Rd ( 443) 506-1450 choffman@rommelusa.com 
Linthicum, MD 21090, AL 
21090 
us 

Rustler Construction Ivan Carrasco Estimating 9209 Old Marlboro Pike (301) 599-1009 (301) 599-1008 estimate@rcimd.com 
Upper Marlboro, MD 
20772 
us 

Tony L. Kerns, President Tony Kerns President 9401 Sharpsburg Pike Post (130) 173-3730 tkerns@cwilliamhetzer.com 
Office Box 506 
Hagerstown, MD 
21741 
us 



VALENTINE ELECTRIC, INC. JOE METCALFE Vice President 110 WESTERN MARYLAND (301) 797-8836 (301) 797-8850 jmetcalfe@valentineelectric.com 
PARKWAY 
HAGERSTOWN, MD 
21740 
us 

VIKA Maryland, LLC Katelin Smith Senior Marketing 20251 Century Blvd (301) 916-4100 ksmith@vika.com 
Coordinator Ste 400 

Germantown, MD 
20874 
us 

Wilton Corp Sarah Aurand Assistant 2925 Industrial Park Dr (410) 833-8500 sarah.aurand@wiltonfab.com 
Finksburg, MD 
20148 
us 




